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Pavment Date |

O MO0007 uwgo

O MO0006 michael@animation.org.sa 2025/01/10
O MO0009 nawal-s@animation.org.sa 2024/11/09
O M0008 Otain-f@animation.org.sa Gngo

|:| M0011 saad-z@animation.org.sa 2025/01/01
O M0010 Ahlam-s@animation.org.sa 2024/11/05
O M0013 Abdullah-A@animation.org.sa 2024/11/10
O M0012 khaled-a@animation.org.sa 2024/11/06
MO0015 samah-z@animation.org.sa 2025/01/12
MOO14 abdulrahman-n@animation.org.sa 2024/11/06
|:| M0017 charlesquinniey@animation.org.sa 2025/01/08
MO0016 iman-h@animation.org.sa 2025/01/10
O M0019 mohammed-a@animation.org.sa

|:| M0018 mustajab-m@animation.org.sa 2025\01\11
O MO0020 Dr.Ghazalah@animation.org.sa 2025/05/12

bl en s asauwill Position in English wiell anioll Name in English aujell clowull dighell cgi
L Pavment Date Membhershin tune
Member of the General )
wwgon 500 22wn dingnell dlenall ghc Osama AlHedethi Suaall anlwl 1
Assembly Council B
Member of the General
2024/01/10 500 2awn dingnell dienall ghc Michael Murengezi Sijgn Jalln 2
Assembly Council i
Member of the General
2023/11/09 500 22wn dingnell dienall ghc Nawal Alsquih adnll Jlgi 3
Assembly Council
Member of the General
ngo 500 22wn dingnell dlenall ghc Dr. Fatma AlOtain Jtiell dnhlaa 4
Assembly Council
Member of the General
2024/01/01 500 2awn dingnell dlenall ghc Saad Al-Zagqi Slejll aou 5
Assembly Council B
Member of the General .
2023/11/05 500 22wn dingnell dlenall ghc Dr.Ahlam Alshedoukhy wAgunll pllhla 6
Assembly Council B
Member of the General .,
2023/11/10 500 220 dingnell dlenall ghc Abdullah Al-Ali ule Jlallac 7
Assembly Council i
Member of the General dingnell dienall clicl
2023/11/06 500 22wn dingnell dienall ghc Khaled Alangari SHiiell allh 8
Assembly Council B General Assembly Conseil
Member of the General
2024/01/12 500 2awn dingnell dlenall ghc Samah Zidan Jlj alow 9
Assembly Council
Member of the General Jgoaplaic A
2023/11/06 500 2awn dingnell dlenall ghc Dr. Abdulrhman Alnagada 10
Assembly Council GSakill
Member of the General .
2024/01/08 500 2awn dingnell dlenall ghc Charles Quinniey Suga jjlni 11
Assembly Council B
Member of the General
2024/01/10 500 22wn dingnell dienall ghc Iman Alhumood agnall gloyl 12
Assembly Council
Member of the General
500 22wn dingnell dienall ghc Mohamed Abdelwahed anlgllaic anan 13
Assembly Council
Member of the General
2024\01\11 500 22wn dingnell dlenall ghc Mustajab Malik cllln ulainn 14
Assembly Council
Member of the General
2024/05/12 500 2awn dingnell dlenall ghc Dr. Mohmmed Ghazala allj¢ anan .2 15

Assembly Council




